RECORDATION FORM COURT STEET

06-13-2000



To the Honorable Commissi Change described below pur

101379710

Please record the Name

Men 5-43-2000

	- remarks tearly as come (MEXmodelshi)
1. Name of conveying party:	2. Name and address of receiving party:
CLC Acquisition Company 1209 Orange Street Wilmington, Delaware 19801	Carlson Learning Company 1209 Orange Street Wilmington, Delaware 19801
[X] Corporation of Delaware	[X] Corporation of Delaware
3. Nature of conveyance: Name Chan Execution Date: April 28, 2000	4. Trademark Registration/Application Nos.: 2,297,617; 2,184,318; 2,129,791; 2,110,525 2,101,512; 2,078,268; 2,045,480; 2,045,473 2,028,076; 2,026,597; 2,026,595; 1,999,697 1,998,931; 1,905,384; 1,883,575; 1,839,398 1,839,397; 1,734,746; 1,572,501; 1,551,355 1,291,504; 1,290,948; 1,240,276; 1,230,481 1,228,841; 1,195,673; 955,492; 75/766,181 75/764,751; 75/764,507; 75/762,067
5. Name and address of party to whor correspondence concerning docume should be mailed: James D. Kole, Esq. Nixon Peabody LLP Clinton Square Post Office Box 1051 Rochester, New York 14603	
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$79	0.00 8. Deposit Account Number: 14-1138
[\$790.00] Check is enclosed.	[X] Charge any additional fees to account. O NOT USE THIS SPACE
40.00 OP 750.00 OP	

06/12/2000

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct.

Kristen E. Mollnow

May 18, 2000 Date

[Total number of pages, including Cover Sheet: 1]

R399727.3

TRADEMARK REEL: 002087 FRAME: 0779

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002087 FRAME: 0780

RECORDED: 05/23/2000